



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.133 OF 2019

Sanjeevani Honaji Maske ...Applicant
Versus
Honaji Narsingh Maske & Anr. ...Respondents

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.2039 OF 2025

None for the Applicant.

Mr. Nikitesh Kotangale a/w Mr. Amit Jaiswar, for the Respondent No.1.

CORAM: MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.
DATED: 28th NOVEMBER 2025.

PC:-

1. It is submitted that, the Advocate for the Applicant in Criminal Application No.133 of 2019 is traveling. Therefore, he is not available for hearing of the matter.
2. Mr. Nikitesh Kotangale, learned Advocate is present for the Respondent No.1.
3. List the matter on 09.01.2026.

(MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.)