



2026:BHC-AS:14017

Board Sr.No.:-14

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2039 OF 2025

Honaji Narsingh Rao MaskePETITIONER

V/S

Sanjeevani Honaji Maske And AnrRESPONDENT

Adv. Chintan Yogesh Shah for Applicant

Mr. S. V. Walve, APP for State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR J

DATE : 23rd March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/03/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)